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nagnsIuil >> Domestic and Laggard Play//Accumulate on Dip
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wTiuaataduil : 151Aedn SET Index famdunioda Sideways
Wasagmisiasamisanlunsdsean G7 Gusudui ameddavid
vaneiladefidasfnaauatudu  Wonswulszasfinanigiuannud
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Domestic Play 1% Outperform aata'léi

nagns : LAYA15%u Domestic uay Laggard//Accumulate on Dip
usuiiauil.e. : BGRIM, GLOBAL, MTC, PCSGH, TVO

Fund Flow nufinssusdunulvaddingfinna US$34581u winduaiu
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Market Summary (Bloomberg

07-06-18 %1 Day %WTD %MTD
SET 1,733.05 -0.32 0.77 0.35
SET50 1,141.12 -0.42 1.01 0.56
Daily turnaver (Bt mn) 50,969.60 (Btmmn)
Market cap (Bt bn)  17,491.78 (Bt bn)
Market P/E (x) 17.68  (x)
Morket P/BV (x) 2.01  (x)
Market yield (%) 2.92 (%)
SET 15.84 14.55
China 12.21 10.75
Hong Kong 12.33 11.17
Indonesia 15.80 14.15
Korea 9.59 8.88
Philippines 17.77 15.83
Taiwan 14.44 13.66
S&P500 17.41 15.83
07-06-18 Buy Sell Net
Foreign (Bt mn) 19,027.51 21,452.16 -2,425
Proprietary (Bt mn) 6,399.80 6,066.27 334
Local Institution(Bt mn) 6,197.44 4,061.72 2,136
Retail (Bt mn) 19,344.85  19,389.44 -45
07-06-18 Buy Sell Net
Institution 33,042 31,323 1,719
Foreign 24,597 25,644 -1,047
Local 68,886 69,558 -672

Top 5 Short sell Turnover THBmn (SET)

Stock 07 Jun 06 Jun 05 Jun 04 Jun 01 Jun
BEAUTY 114.60 101.85 65.39 109.86 67.67
PTTEP 96.84 186.99 85.74 157.43 144.47
KBANK 78.27 65.40 106.58 138.71 81.21
KTC 69.37 19.70 33.79 39.18 18.78
SCB 50.06 46.72 19.97 11.71 40.32
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(+) vuszunauil 62 tuunquug'\usm sgmamauﬂsummmmmaﬁmuao
luili 12 tnddeetliaud 4.5 uauau. Taadesusaanaiindu 3% Y-Y uay
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Equities Index ool ast %1 Day %WTD %MTD
SET 1,733.05 -0.32 0.77 0.35
SET50 1,141.12 -0.42 1.01 0.56
Dow Jones 30 25,241.41 0.38 2.46 3.38
S&P 500 2,770.37 -0.07 1.31 2.41
NASDAQ Comp 7,635.07 -0.70 1.07 2.59
FTSE 100 7,704.40 -0.10 0.03 0.34
Hang Seng 31,512.63 0.81 3.34 3.43
Nikkei 225 22,823.26 0.87 2.89 2.75
Shanghai Comp 3,109.50 -0.18 1.12 0.45
Weighted Taiwan 11,251.75 0.45 2.37 3.07
KOSPI 2,470.58 0.69 0.94 1.61
Straits Times 3,473.08 0.15 1.33 1.31
Kuala Lumpur Comp 1,785.81 0.49 1.68 0.56
Jakarta Comp 6,106.70 0.61 2.06 2.06
Philippines Comp 7,803.31 1.48 2.27 4.08
S&P ASX 200 6,057.29 -0.01 1.1 0.75
VIX Index 12.13 4.21 -9.88 -21.39
MSCI AC World 519.90 0.03 1.39 1.86
MSCI Asia Pac Ex Japan 578.98 0.36 2.54 2.49
MSCI Asia Ex Japan 732.02 0.38 2.62 2.55
MSCI EM Asia 602.23 0.38 2.72 2.80
MSCI Thailand 623.34 -0.53 0.75 -1.94
Foreign Fund Flows

(US Million) Last WTD MTD YTD
India 2.82 467.06 485.68 241.16
Indonesia -7.12 -47 .91 -47.91  -2,971.13
Philippines -9.28 -26.97 -32.76 -999.05
Korea -60.34 150.97 426.29 -2,132.14
Taiwan 176.73 937.75 1,011.13  -5,269.11
Thailand -75.96 -115.46 -111.23  -4,253.93
Vietnam 9.18 6.65 8.94  1,565.01
Total 36.03 1,372.09 1,740.14  -13,819.2

Source: Bloomberg

TFEX Market

Symb

S50K18
S50N18
$50Q18
S50U18
S50Z18
S50H19

P AHEAD

Settle
1,142.10
1,144.40
1,139.50
1,138.60
1,142.80
1,141.60

source: Aspen (F9 page 25200)

NVDR TOP BUY
Stock

BDMS
DTAC
BBL

IVL

CBG
WHA
CPN
BEAUTY
BTS
INTUCH

NVDR TOP SELL
Stock

PTTEP
KBANK
SPRC
CPALL
Scc
MINT
MTC
PTT
VGl
TMB
Source: SET

Net Value
(Bt m)
236.05
168.03
150.13
139.21

77.16
55.64
40.07
33.42
31.53
27.08

Net Value
(Bt m)
-534.10
-277.62
-153.70
-153.11
-143.40
-117.66
-87.27
-82.61
-59.75
-57.71

Change
-4.50
-2.20
-4.50
-3.90
-3.20
-3.10

Vol (‘000)
110,562
99

92

13,726
1,647

399

Close
07-06-18
25.00
47.00
195.00
60.50
56.25
4.28
76.00
16.40
9.55
55.50

Close
07-06-18
139.50
199.50
14.80
79.75
450.00
35.75
34.25
52.25
7.90
2.50

Ol (‘000)
278,473
1,776
130
39,932
8,588
3,762

change
-0.99
2.17
0.26
2.1
7.14
0.47
-1.94
7.89
-1.04
0.00

change
-1.41
-1.72
-1.99
-0.31
0.00
0.00
-2.14
-0.48
-0.63
-1.57
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Currency Markets Current Previous %change
Bt/ USS* 31.99 32.01 0.04
USS / Euro 1.18 1.18 0.08
Yen / US$ 109.83 109.70 -0.12
Yuan / USS 6.39 6.39 -0.06
Commodity Prices Current Previous %change
Crude Oil 66.16 65.95 0.32
Gold (COMEX) 1,301.10 1,303.00 -0.15
BDI 1,340.00 1,249.00 7.29
ZINC 3,183.00 3,192.50 -0.30
CRB index 199.49 199.01 0.24

Source: Bloomberg  *onshore rate

(+) s1anisiudiu NYMEX govaudiau n.a. windu 1.22 aaaads

matﬁiﬁ 65.95 maaas/usad wavsaun1Tavaanittuiuan
nwafsaslfuanasatsaiiasanilyvinsfiaclulssna

s9AMagA COMEX senauifiau &.a. iAutiu 1.60 aaaans wnagil
1,303.00 saaani/aaud

**diayariunde Cash Balance nyangsiuasidaaluniin 3%*
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Cash Balance Cash Balance

(Col= excluded from credit limit ; xNet= prohibit Net settlement) (Col= excluded from credit limit ; xNet= prohibit Net settlement)

Stocks (Rank A-Z) Start Date End Date | Stocks (Rank A-Z) Start Date End Date
JKN-W1 (T/0) 04/06/2018 13/07/2018
Sc1 (T/0) 14/05/2018 22/06/2018
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